Compar e Responses

Event # 202 Event Name: RFQ - DSI - DEMO FOR 747 Number Of Lines: 1
LAWSON AVE E
Status: Pending award
Mathew Ryan RAYCO H & T Trucking Building Code G Urban TMS 5 Star Field One Call
EXCAVATING LLC Tech Companiesinc COMPANIES Services Contracting, Inc.
INC
Mathew Ryan RORY MATTER Jolene Buberl Emmanuel Sackey Greg Urban todd schmidt TJ Hammerstrom |Elizabeth Kjellberg
Performance
Evaluation Score
(award all valid (award all valid (award all valid (award all valid (award all valid (award all valid (award all valid (award all valid

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

only when output is
samefor all lines)

13,200.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

10,100.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

10,900.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

11,980.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

12,000.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

7,500.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

11,227.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

11,900.00

Line
1:Open:DEMO
FOR 747
LAWSON AVE E.
Output: PO

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
1.0000 8P

Unit price
Extended price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

0.0000

1.0000

13,200.00000
13,200.00

02/11/2015

0.0000

1.0000

10,100.00000
10,100.00

02/11/2015

0.0000

1.0000

10,900.00000
10,900.00

02/11/2015

0.0000

1.0000

11,980.00000
11,980.00

02/11/2015

0.0000

1.0000

12,000.00000
12,000.00

02/12/2015
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0.0000

1.0000

7,500.00000
7,500.00

02/11/2015

0.0000

1.0000

11,227.00000
11,227.00

02/11/2015

0.0000

1.0000

11,900.00000
11,900.00

03/16/2015




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

DEMO

DEMO FOR 747
LAWSON AVEE.

8P
DEMO FOR 747

LAWSON AVEE.

DEMO FOR 747

LAWSON AVEE.

each

DSI DEMOLITION

demo of 747
Lawson Ave E

DEMO

Demo

Is

DEMOLITION

demolition

DEMO

demo

Dollar

DEMO

Demo

8P
DEMOLITION
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